CONFIDENTIAL

Bass Enterprises
P.O.Box
Midland, TX 79702

Fenton 7 Federal #3
Lea County, NM

497 4.97 1172 2.63 13.05 13.05
740 2.43 3/4 1.31 3.19 16.24
1230 4.90 11/4 2.19 10.72 26.95
1561 3.31 11/4 2.19 7.24 34.20

2040 4.79 3/4 1.31 6.29 40.48
2514 4.74 3/4 1.31 6.22 46.70
2794 2.80 3/4 1.31 3.68 50.38
3289 4.95 1172 2.63 12.99 63.37
3400 -1.11 3/4 1.31 1.46 64.83

mes L. Brazeal - Presidenf—"

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 7 L day of
(i L . 1996 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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